Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
MKC Steel washer
Metal washer for use in combination with metal facade fixings from MBA range
Product information
1.	Insert  MBA fixing  through  hole in centre  of MKC washer.
2.	Follow  installation  procedure  for relevant  MBA fixing.
Installation guide

[mm]
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesDiame­
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Plate
diame­
ter
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
MKC-85 85 0.5 2.8 250 250 12500 4.8 4.8 270.0 5906675437064
Ø8
MBA-08090 8 90 35 250 250 12000 4.2 4.2 232.5 5906675049809
MBA-08110 8 110 35 250 250 12000 4.9 4.9 262.7 5906675049816
MBA-08140 8 140 35 250 250 10000 6.2 6.2 279.8 5906675049830
MBA-08170 8 170 35 250 250 9000 7.3 7.3 294.1 5906675049847
MBA-08200 8 200 35 250 250 9000 7.7 7.7 308.4 5906675049854
MBA-08250 8 250 35 125 125 6000 4.9 4.9 265.0 5906675073910
MBA-08300 8 300 35 125 125 6000 6.1 6.1 321.6 5906675049878